EUROPEAN SPEED  SKATING

CHAMPIONSHIPS 6

ISU EUROPEAN SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Thialf Ice Stadium - Heerenveen (NED) / 10-12 January 2020
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1. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 1500m
Friday, 10 January 2020

Pair Inner Lane Outer Lane

1 113. Ellia SMEDING - GBR

300m 26.63 (26.63) 15
700m 56.09 (29.46) 15
1100m 1:28.25 (32.16) 18
FINISH 2:02.52 (34.27) 18

2 135. Ragne WIKLUND - NOR 132. Sofie Karoline HAUGEN - NOR
300m 26.87 (26.87) 18 300m 26.74 (26.74) 16
700m 56.32 (29.45) 18 700m 56.22 (29.48) 17
1100m 1:27.78 (31.46) 17 1100m 1:27.38 (31.16) 15
FINISH 2:01.50 (33.72) 17 FINISH 2:00.89 (33.51) 15
3 118. Michelle UHRIG - GER 136. Karolina BOSIEK - POL
300m 26.61 (26.61) 14 300m  25.98 (25.98) 8
700m 56.13 (29.52) 16 700m 55.31 (29.33) 13
1100m 1:27.53 (31.40) 16 1100m 1:26.89 (31.58) 14
FINISH 2:01.31 (33.78) 16 FINISH 2:00.00 (33.11) 14
4 139. Karolina GASECKA - POL 114. Roxane DUFTER - GER
300m 26.88 (26.88) 19 300m 26.76 (26.76) 17
700m 56.70 (29.82) 19 700m  55.67 (28.91) 14
1100m 1:28.56 (31.86) 19 1100m 1:26.30 (30.63) 13
FINISH 2:02.73 (34.17) 19 FINISH 1:59.44 (33.14) 13
5 119. Noemi BONAZZA - ITA 147. Evgeniia LALENKOVA - RUS
300m 26.12 (26.12) 12 300m  25.94 (25.94) 7
700m 55.08 (28.96) 12 700m  54.36 (28.42) 6
1100m 1:25.42 (30.34) 12 1100m 1:24.00 (29.64) 4
FINISH 1:57.52 (32.10) 11 FINISH 1:55.22 (31.22) 2
6 110. Nikola ZDRAHALOVA - CZE 146. Elizaveta KAZELINA - RUS
300m 25.43 (25.43) 1 300m  25.44 (25.44) 2
700m 54,29 (28.86) 5 700m  53.74 (28.30) 1
1100m 1:24.66 (30.37) 8 1100m 1:24.00 (30.26) 4
FINISH 1:56.82 (32.16) 8 FINISH 1:55.77 (31.77) 6
7 120. Francesca LOLLOBRIGIDA - ITA 137. Natalia CZERWONKA - POL
300m 25.86 (25.86) 6 300m 26.11 (26.11) 11
700m 54.57 (28.71) 8 700m 54.46 (28.35) 7
1100m 1:24.98 (30.41) 10 1100m 1:24.56 (30.10) 7
FINISH 1:57.15 (32.16) 10 FINISH 1:57.05 (32.49) 9
8 130. Ireen WUST - NED 109. Martina SABLIKOVA - CZE
300m 25.60 (25.60) 4 300m  26.08 (26.08) 10
700m 53.88 (28.28) 2 700m 55.07 (28.99) 11
1100m 1:23.71 (29.83) 2 1100m 1:24.87 (29.80) 9
FINISH 1:54.88 (31.16) 1 FINISH 1:55.52 (30.65) 5
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Pair Inner Lane

Outer Lane

9 129. Melissa WIJFJE - NED

300m 26.19
700m 54.63
1100m 1:23.86
FINISH 1:55.42

10 148. Yekaterina SHIKHOVA - RUS

300m 25.46
700m 54.08
1100m 1:23.63
FINISH 1:55.31
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133. Ida NJATUN - NOR

300m
700m
1100m
FINISH

25.98
54.67
1:25.36
1:58.44

(25.98)
(28.69)
(30.69)
(33.08)

122. Joy BEUNE - NED

300m
700m
1100m
FINISH

25.79
54.16
1:24.32
1:56.41

(25.79)
(28.37)
(30.16)
(32.09)
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